 H
Y
S
T
E
R
  W
E

WP 200-20 200 200 14 6 20 6.3
WP 300-18 300 300 12 6 18 12.7
WP 300-20 300 300 14 6 20 14.1
WP 445 445 445 19 6 25 39.0
Part No.
N.W
(kg)
Dimension(mm)
Standard wear plates
Standard wear bars
Note: Studs Extra
We can produce big size wear plates
with joint castings on a whole mild
steel base. Some of our works:
A B C D E
SB1-214 214 101 22 12 34 5.1
SB1-302 302 101 22 12 34 7.3
SB1-154 154 101 22 12 34 3.7
SB1-279 279 75 22 12 34 6.1
SB2-214 214 101 22 12 34 5.9
SB2-214R 214 101 22 12 34 5.9
SB2-310 310 102 21 11 32 7.0
SB2-310R 310 102 21 11 32 7.0
SB2-154 154 101 22 12 34 4.2
SB2-154R 154 101 22 12 34 4.2
SB3-250A 250 150 20 25 45 13.1
SB3-200 200 150 20 25 45 10.5
SB3-250B 250 250 20 25 45 21.9
Part No.